DATA

DATE:

CLASS CLASS

2

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

soLD

VOLUME

.00
672,063.94
245,148.22
1,533,199.12
2,087,251.46
5,833,971.61

947,353.03

VALUE

$1,885,933.64
$4,615,151.74
$4,550,916.20
$96,869,382.95
$163,158,550.18
$633,067,186.04
$101,128,605.39

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987

..................................................................................................

02721789
TIME: 09:19:20
SIZE *
DESCRIPTION SALES
1 NON-CONVERTIBLE 224,751
3 TO $300 273,210
4 $301 1O $2,000 11,795
5 $2,001 TO 2,000M 2,684
6 2,001M TO 5,000M 641
7 5,001 TO 15,000M 662
& 15,001M AND OVER 51
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 513,79

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

4 01 SAWTIMBER

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER

002 SOFTWOOD CULL

004 HARDWOOD OTHER

005 CEDAR

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

015 FIR, WHITE

017 FIR, GRAND

019 FIR, SUBALPINE

020 FIR,CALIF RED

021 FIR,SHASTA RED

022 FIR,NGBLE

025 FIR, TRUE

041 CEDAR,PRT-ORFD

042 CEDAR, ALASKA

070 LARCH

073 LARCH, WESTERN

081 CEDAR, INCENSE

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

100 PINE

105 PINE, JACK

108 PINE, LODGEPOL

117 PINE, SUGAR

119 PINE, W-WHITE

122 PINE, PONDROSA

125 PINE, RED

129 PINE, E-WHITE

150 PINE,POND/JEFF

11,318,987.38

VOLUME

77,929.46
3,614.75
47,337.50
376.75
42,953.11
250,819.33
237,462.17
40,213.39
633.00
54,270.00
67,102.00
640,133.44
9,650.02
7,647.21
43,194.45
83,804.97
63,572.99
9,294.12
184,306.49
53,821.64
24,105.86°
2,682.75
446,983.03
184,690.24
43,104.33
1,242,124.10
1,523.99
16,392.17
370,803.87

$1,005,275,726.14

SOLD
VALUE

$1,584,077.65
$3,921.89

' $2,267,518.42
$31,949.99
$2,213,029.74
$12,990, 146,43
$10,760,459.20
$1,309,543.96
$3,671.40
$5,761,437.40
$7,856,523.87
$34,934,572.38
$4,903,457.20
$1,742,955.25
$2,300,618.30
$3,716,011.22
$7,607,957.56
$224,114.98
$7,228,893.58
$2,942,053.57
$1,037,132.38
$45,976.03
$14,991,593.14
$52,671,069.13
$5,489,444.97
$217,861,645.10
$59,423.69
$1,142,006.43
$76,448,756.99

cur *
VOLUME VALUE
.00 $1,904,938.73
719,364.05 $5,032,197.86
320,763.44 $4,937,362.44
1,5648,172.83 $85,284,026.12
2,273,355.58 $162,392,353.85
6,146,051.54 $616,848,804.90
1,704,395.14 $141,500, 282.42
12,712,102.58  $1,017,899,966.32
b curT *
PER MBF VOLUME
$20.33 449,392.69
$1.08 194.00
$47.90 53,923.29
$84.80 468.56
$51.52 8,806.45
$51.79 280,199.55
$45.31 161,557.79
$32.56 38,168.98
$5.80 .00
$106.16 34,553.40
$117.08 27,196.40
$54.57 750,354.05
© $508.13 8,742.95
$227.92 12,560.90
$53.26 62,735.66
$44.34 117,934.73
$119.67 75,207.90
$24.11 9,166.83
$39.22 184,072.69
- $54.66 85,274.35
$43.02 22,830.27
$17.14 2,798.55
$33.54 517,722.27
$285.19 223,997.72
$127.35 59,882.93
$175.39 1,406,945.04
$38.99 3,942.22
$69.67 18,801.37
$206.17 470,502.60



DATE:
TIME:

DATA

CLASS

4

160
170
180
185
186
204
205
21
242
261
263
264
270
271
310
316
318
350
37
375
400
530
540
602
620
625
740
741
762
800
802
806
832
833
950
970

01

02/21/89
09:19:20

SPECIES
CODE

01  SAWTIMBER

PINE,E(WH/RED)
PINE, SOUTHERN
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDWOOD
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, EAST
HEMLOCK, WEST
HEMLOCK, MOUNT
HARDWOOD , OTHER
HARDWOOD , OTHER
MAPLE

MAPLE, RED
MAPLE, SUGAR
ALDER

BIRCH, YELLOW
BIRCH, PAPER
HICKORY

BEECH

ASH

WALNUT, BLACK
POPLAR, YELLOW
Y-POP, BASS, CUM
ASPEN
POPLAR, BALSAM
CHERRY, BLACK
OAK

0AK, WHITE
0AK, SCARLET
OAK, CHESTNUT
0AK, RED+BLACK
BASSWOOD

ELM

SAWT IMBER

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

DESCRIPTION

{CONTINUED)

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
{HARDWOOD )

VOLUME

4,192.18
613,902.42
1,699.07
51,315.36
13,240.09
580,141.58
2,368,202.98
1,600.00
149,928.71
1,888.82
647,871.90
17,007.00
2.00
1,4564.81
273.00
11,466.12
15,367.80
1,874.00
6,095.70
2,636.67
392.00
1,947.37
3,085.02
182.52
4,350.35
17,279.05
31,654.69
.00
22,886.91
67,206.04
12,834.04
202.71
1,522.27
20,697.83
1,390.60
52.42

8,926,389.16
8,654,199.74
272,189.42

SOLD
VALUE

$179,043.01
$78,800,025.91
$1,767.48
$932,122.20
$15,206.67
$22,335,625.08
$391,361,917.32
$45,609.98
$20,013,987.30
$61,335.95
$54,521,667.80
$869,125.80
$2.00
$21,022.52
$10,948.33
$563,603.26
$1,211,200.47
$115,032.74
$467,593.92
$141,968.01
$3,971.00
$37,303.64
$477,703.10
$50,396.96
$227,344.39
$779,441.43
$495,771.31
$.00
$8,165,695.86
$3,684,680.69
$1,066,436.53
$5,574.83
$32,149.18
$3,875,565.78
$82,027.66

$870.74

$1,070, 783,700.70
$1,046,999,877.93
$23,783,822.77

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1987
* CUrT *
PER MBF VOLUME
$42.71 9,321.83
$128.36 692,257.77
$1.04 6,252.23
$18.16 51,919.23
$1.15 15,322.44
$38.50 590,228.14
$165.26 2,381,265.68
$28.51 4,668.15
$133.49 167,596.46
$32.47 4,052.42
$84.16 663,801.81
$51.10 2,065.30
$1.00 .00
$14.45 216.72
$40.10 624.63
$49.15 11,552.14
$78.81 17,491.13
$61.38 756.04
- $76.71 6,547.40
$53.84 4,012.81
$10.13 463.54
$19.16 3,848.19
$154.85 3,853.23
$276.12 170.94
$52.26 6,365.54
$45.11 19,842.32
$15.66 49,350.17
$.00 76.00
$356.82 30,378.47
$54.83 82,207.72
$83.09 17,877.42
$27.50 269.27
$21.12 2,451.66
$187.25 28,901.07
$58.99 2,663.53
$16.61 1,979.66
$119.96 9,968,583.20
$120.98 9,622,760.31
$87.38 345,822.89



DATE: 02/21/89
TIME: 09:19:20

DATA
CLASS

4

001
004
005
007
008
015
017
025
070
073
090
093
098
100
105
108
122
125
129
160
170
180
181

182

183
204
205
261
263
270
310
318
375
400
540
625
740
741
800
950
970

02

02

SPECIES

CODE DESCRIPTION

PULPHOOD

SOFTWOOD OTHER
HARDWOOD OTHER
CEDAR

COMB SOFT OPTN
COMB HARD OPTN
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
FIR, TRUE
LARCH

LARCH, WESTERN
SPRUCE(RD, W, B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
SPRUCE, SITKA
PINE

PINE, JACK
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE, RED
PINE, E-WHITE
PINE,E(WH/RED)
PINE, SOUTHERN
SOF TWOOD, OTHER
SOFTWOOD, OTHER
SOFTWOOD, GTHER
SOFTWOOD , OTHER
FIR-DOUGCE R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
HEMLOCK, EAST
HEMLOCK, WEST
HARDWOOD , OTHER
MAPLE

MAPLE, SUGAR
BIRCH, PAPER
HICKORY

ASH
Y-POP,BASS, CUM
ASPEN

POPLAR, BALSAM
0AK

BASSWOOD

ELM

PULPWOOD

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD )
(HARDWOOD )

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME

403,815.84
280,131.25
735.82
9,839.50
66.00
299.99
4,780.00
20,901.29
27.00

.00
13,739.54
38.40
2,344.00
33,973.56
25,804.17
67,383.16
1,404.70
8,258.58
243.42
29,957.09
4,849.05
20.00
27,885.17
146.30
5,122.81
.00

4.50
745.69
15,745.00
2,283.05
172.50
43.50
10,151.85
59.37
5.50
183.92
171,729.77
.50
1,175.11
5,438.36
5,771.02

1,155,276.28
678,064.58
477,211.70

SoOLD
VALUE

$7,900,604.07
$1,869,888.28
$3,771.49
$15,958.57
$245.62
$1,020.92
$2,489.25
$105,904.61
$111.50

_ $.00
$158,850.80
$38.40
$12,545.28
$578,234.64
$414,782.21
$668,323.26
$8,099.25
$128,484.03
$598.48
$677,802.95
$46,489.91
$20.00
$161,989.85
$709.66
$15,017.60
$.00
$10.00
$3,776.55
$93,685.06
$1,794.60
$235.28
$43.50
$54,001.09
$74.88
$29.06
$520.06
$1,753,121.12
$2.45
$4,617.53
$8,919.89
$12,065.37

$14,704,877.07
$10,999,318.34
$3,705,558.73

PER MBF

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1987
* curT *
VOLUME

$19.56 417 ,549.44
$6.68 308,752.22
$5.13 2,730.11
$1.62 22,224.73
$3.72 187.78
$3.40 785.99
$.52 2,880.29
$5.07 25,160.20
$4.13 377.52
$.00 24.00
$11.56 14,101.67
$1.00 1,795.90
$5.35 7,376.57
$17.02 41,851.89
$16.07 25,110.21
©o$9.92 87,463.23
$5.77 16,174.12
$15.56 11,288.71
$2.46 84.98
$22.63 28,084.43
$9.59 26,409.99
$1.00 .00
$5.81 29,398.21
$4.85 102.41
$2.93 4,684.78
$.00 919.88
$2.22 4.50
$5.06 1,414.81
$5.95 46,817.25
$.79 504.95
$1.36 199.21
$1.00 1.26
$5.32 18,929.96
$1.26 41.24
$5.28 73.85
$2.83 189.54
$10.21 152,897.02
$4.90 222.14
$3.93 704.72
$1.64 3,385.28
$2.09 6,120.03
$12.73 1,307,025.02
$16.22 814,815.82
$7.77 492,209.20



SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

DATE: 02/21/89
TIME: 09:19:20

DATA

SPECIES * SOLD *® cCurT *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME VALUE PER MBF VOLUME
4 03 POLES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 1,152.51 $5,171.57 $4.49 1,155.07
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 15.40 $36.40 $2.36 23.62
607 COMB SOFT OPTN 1,124.30 $16,723.14 $14.87 1,615.89
008 COMB HARD OPTN 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 10.08
015 FIR, WHITE 4.25 $100.00 $23.53 3.50
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 2.72 $95.00 $34.93 1.59
021 FIR,SHASTA RED 3.00 $30.00 $10.00 3.00
025 FIR, TRUE 2.50 $50.00 $20.00 .25
041 CEDAR, PRT-ORFD 8.58 $55.00 $6.41 8.58
070 LARCH 13.55 $242.62 $17.91 21.26
081 CEDAR, INCENSE 6.76 $92.00 $13.61 12.76
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) 3.95 $33.07 $8.37 3.95
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 161.87 $2,162.97 $13.36 168.31
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00 $.00 $.00 8.00
100 PINE 8.00 $600.00 $75.00 .00
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 46,629.22 $91,689.13 $1.97 45,614.86
"7 PINE, SUGAR .00 $.00 $.00 3.60
122 PINE, PONDROSA 224.00 $5,165.26 $23.06 253.36
125 PINE, RED 13.00 $260.00 $20.00 13.00
150 PINE,POND/JEFF 5.37 $155.08 $28.88 4.87
185 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 44 .41 $111.50 $2.51 14.66
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6) 102.08 $943.97 $9.25 98.33
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) 574.61 $4,532.97 $7.89 586.89
211 REDWOOD 1.00 $5.00 $5.00 1.00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 84,22 $15,682.92 $186.21 92.31
310 MAPLE .60 $12.50 $20.83 .48
350 ALDER 902.19 $140.00 $.16 303.69
740 ASPEN 369.32 $4,623.73 $12.52 223.90
03 POLES SUB-TOTAL 51,458.41 $148,723.83 $2.89 50,246.81
(SOFTWOOD ) 50,169.90 $143,901.20 $2.87 49,685.04
(HARDWOOD ) 1,288.51 $4,822.63 $3.74 561.77
4 04  PILINGS
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 53.20 $46.00 $.86 53.20
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 53.50 $581.20 $10.86 45.00
007 COMB SOFT OPTM 1.7 $98.84 $57.80 1.71
008 COMB HARD OPTN 1.00 $10.00 $10.00 1.00
019 FIR, SUBALPINE .23 $50.00 $200.00 .25
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 11.78 $286.25 $24.30 13.01
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 85.18 $2,410.16 $28.29 395.34
122 PINE, PONDROSA 2.00 $50.00 $25.00 2.00
205 FIR-DOUG(W R6) .00 $.00 $.00 10.50
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 43.20 $14.40 $.33 43.20



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

4

375
740
800

04

4

004
070
093
108
740

05

4

001
002

005
007
019
041
042
. 070
073
081
093
100
105
108
122
150
170
185
204
205

02721789

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

09:19:20
SPECIES *
COBE DESCRIPTION VOLUME
04  PILINGS (CONTINUED)
BIRCH, PAPER .00
ASPEN 2.40
0AK .00
PILINGS SUB-TOTAL 254.22
(SOFTWOOD) 197.32
( HARDWOOD ) 56.90
05  MINE PROPS
HARDWOOD OTHER 26.18
LARCH .00
SPRUCE, ENGEL. 1.00
"PINE, LODGEPOL 91.24
ASPEN .00
MINE PROPS SUB-TOTAL- 118.42
(SOFTWOOD) 92.24
(HARDWOOD) 26.18
06 POSTS
SOFTWOOD OTHER 1,813.66
SOFTWOOD CULL .54
HARDWOOD OTHER 491.53
CEDAR 654 .64
COMB SOFT OPTN 2,701.91
FIR, SUBALPINE 51.75
CEDAR,PRT-ORFD 14.30
CEDAR, ALASKA .24
LARCH 33.18
LARCH, WESTERN 12.00
CEDAR, INCENSE 204.09
SPRUCE, ENGEL. 12.13
PINE 4.00
PINE, JACK 1,405.00
PINE, LODGEPOL 6,746.92
PINE, PONDROSA 726.72
PINE,POND/JEFF 18.31
PINE, SOUTHERN 2,398.49
SOFTWOOD, OTHER - 7.00
FIR-DOUGCE Ré6) 8.40
FIR-DOUG(W RS) 366.63

SOLD
VALUE

$.00
$96.00
$.00

$3,642.85
$2,955.65
$687.20

$70.00
$.00
$13.05
$640.34
$.00

$723.39
$653.39
$76.00

$6,474.23
. $14.40
$15,703.94
$10,689.95
$30,938.08
$300.00
$300.00
$10.00
$525.32
$189.55
$2,573.24
$223.12
$140.00
$45.00
$33,426.66
$999.96
$325.00
$8,992.14
$7.00
$181.20
$175.00

PER MBF

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1987
* curT *
VOLUME

$.00 41.00
$40.00 . 2.40
$.00 116.66
$14.33 725.27
$14.98 519.21
$12.08 206.06
$2.67 26.18
$.00 2.00
$13.05 4.00
$7.02 598.98
$.00 3.00
$6.11 634.16
$7.08 604.98
$2.67 29.18
$3.57 1,318.54
$26.67 .54
$31.95 1,171.50
$16.33 540.03
$11.45 2,547.91
$5.80 51.75
$20.98 14.00
$41.67 558.64
$15.83 40.48
$15.80 10.00
$12.61 287.73
$18.39 1.18
$35.00 4.00
$.03 708.50
$4.95 9,583.72
$1.38 34.85
$17.75 4.65
$3.75 2,475.75
$1.00 7.00
$21.57 23.33
$.48 365.97



DATE: 02/21/89
TIME: 09:19:20

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

DATA SPECIES *
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME

4 06 POSTS (CONTINUED)
21 RECWOOD .02
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 640.26
310 MAPLE 24
- 740 . ASPEN 40.06
800 0AK 46.30
06 POSTS SUB-TOTAL 18,398.32
{SOFTWOOD) 17,820.19
(HARDWOOD ) 578.13

4 067  FUELWOOD

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 228,008.33
002 SOFTWOOD CULL 10,469.90
004 HARDWOOD OTHER 52,512.26
007 COMB SOFT OPTN 142,452.49
008 COMB HARD OPTN 5,018.35
015 FIR, WHITE 40.97
017 FIR, GRAND 13.00
019 FIR, SUBALPINE 271.50
025 FIR, TRUE 2,279.26
041 CEDAR,PRT-ORFD .50
042 CEDAR, ALASKA 19.50
070 LARCH 2,614.00
073 LARCH, WESTERN - 30.00
081 CEDAR, INCENSE 352.61
090 SPRUCE(RD,W,B) 182.50
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL. 1,809.00
098 SPRUCE, SITKA .00
100 PINE 2.00
105 PINE, JACK 54.57
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 59,147.12
"7 PINE, SUGAR 49.80
119 PINE, W-WHITE 12.50
122 PINE, PONDROSA 13,100.10
150 PINE,POND/JEFF 10,840.00
170 PINE, SOUTHERN 91.30
180 SOFTWOOD, OTHER 6.00
185 SOFTWOOD,OTHER 1,823.00
204 FIR~DOUG(E R6) 9,389.59
205 FIR-DOUG(W R&) 5,891.37
21 REDWOOD 6.25
242 REDCEDAR, WEST 25.35
263 HEMLOCK, WEST 228.05

SOLD
VALUE

$10.00
$10,363.90
$10.00
$355.60
$301.66

$123,274.95
$106,903.75
$16,371.20

$1,711,324.82
$63,336.37
$448,546.61
$1,000,145.70
$26,934.17
$1,128.51
$65.00
$11,802.85
$56,346.74
$10.00
$107.50
$12,361.00
$117.00
$7,026.21
$1,861.50
$18,970.44
$.00
$16.00
$76.64
$473,449.75
$725.51
$37.00
$121,364.00
$294,267.73
$483.88
$30.00
$7,734.82
$68,854.80
$63,076.20
$105.00

$580.50

$2,432.18

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987

* cCuUrT *
PER MBF VOLUME

$500.00 .02
$16.19 924.00
$41.67 .00
$8.88 9.95
$6.52 62.79
$6.70 20,746.83
$6.00 19,502.59
$28.32 1,244.24
$7.51 270,984.70
$6.05 11,806.18
$8.54 46,529.93
$7.02 162,624.79
.$5.37 8,616.54
$27.54 2,018.52
$5.00 132.00
$43.47 95.50
$24.72 800.00
$20.00 .50
$5.51 .00
$4.73 2,497.38
$3.90 187.00
$19.93 409.90
$10.20 59.50
$10.49 1,666.49
$.00 .50
$8.00 2.00
$1.40 130.50
$8.00 63,528.88
$14.57 69.29
$2.96 152.00
$9.26 14,583.93
$27.15 8,019.77
$5.30 151.40
$5.00 6.00
$4.24 1,747.60
$7.33 7,302.18
$10.71 5,668.09
$16.80 6.25
$22.90 77.10
$10.67 869.55



DATE: 02/21/89
TIME: 09:19:20

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

DATA SPECIES * :
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME
4 07  FUELWOOD (CONTINUED)
264 HEMLOCK, MOUNT ' 18.00
310 MAPLE 65.15
350 ALDER 49.50
375 BIRCH, PAPER .00
620 POPLAR, YELLOW 9.00
740 ASPEN 6,819.25
800 0AK 7,298.31
802 _0AK, WHITE 1.00
833 OAK, RED+BLACK 193.63
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL 561,195.01
(SOFTWOOD) 489,228.56
(HARDWOOD ) 71,966.45
4 09 TIES
001 SOFTWOOD OTHER 99.50
007 COMB SOFT OPTN .20
108 PINE, LODGEPOL 63.82
122 PINE, PONDROSA 2.00
740 ASPEN 17.70
800 0AK .20
09 TIES SUB-TOTAL 183.42
(SOFTWOOD) 165.52
(HARDWOOD ) 17.90
4 10 COOPERAGE BOLTS
004 HARDWOOD OTHER .00
242 REDCEDAR, WEST .60
740 ASPEN .00
800 OAK .00
970 ELM .00
10 COOPERAGE BQLTS SUB-TOTAL .60
(SOFTWOOD) .60
C(HARDWOOD) .00

SOLD
VALUE

$360.00
$201.38

. $1,079.09
$.00

$224 .46
$51,124.34
$30,628.53
$30.43
$2,974.48
$4,479,941.14
$3,918,197.65
$561,743.49

$746.25

$10.00
$458.05
$28.00
$385.30
$10.00
$1,637.60
$1,242.30
$395.30

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987

*

PER MBF

$7.50
$50.00
$7.18
$14.00
$21.77
$50.00

curT *
VOLUME

48.00
63.90
55.00 -
20.25
.00
5,700.50
8,381.74

625,295.99
555,645.50
69,650.49

135.85



DATE: 02721789
TIME: 09:19:20

DATA SPECIES

CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION

4 1IN ACID OR DISTILLATE

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
170 PINE, SOUTHERN
11N ACID OR DISTILLATE SUB-TOTAL

(SOFTWOOD)
C(HARDWOOD )

4 14 MISC. CONVERTIBLE

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER

004 HARDWOOD OTHER

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

017 FIR, GRAND

019 FIR, SUBALPINE

025 FIR, TRUE ,

042 © CEDAR, ALASKA

070 LARCH

081 CEDAR, INCENSE

090 SPRUCE(RD, W, B)

093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.

098 SPRUCE, SITKA

108 PINE, LODGEPOL

117 PINE, SUGAR

119 PINE, W-WHITE

122 PINE, PONDROSA

186 SOFTWOOD , OTHER

204 FIR-DOUGCE R6)

205 FIR-DOUG(W R6)

242 REDCEDAR, WEST

263 HEMLOCK, WEST

350 ALDER

740 ASPEN

14  MISC. CONVERTIBLE SUB-TOTAL

( SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

4 15N CHRISTMAS TREES

001 SOFTWOOD OTHER
002 SOFTWOOD CULL

004 HARDWOOD OTHER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
008 COMB HARD OPTN

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
* UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME

19,823.40
5,752.65
10,672.85
310.00
241.40
6.7
3.75
42.45
.60
.00
8.00
2.50
6,691.40
6.25
1.00
15,038.67
13.95
250.21
.30
1,879.43
16.50
105.50
13,837.99
74,705.51
55,009.37
19,696.14

162,426
0

300
75,102
1

SOLD
VALUE

$66,371.60
$.00

$66,371.60
$66,371.60
$.00

$207,801.48
$22,582.50
$126,437.30

$2,790.00 -

$426.80
$1,210.00
$17.50
$328.85
$60.00
$.00
$20.00
$7.50
$41,635.72
$47.50
$10.00
$64,121.96
$75.00
$6,452.00
$16.50
$313,310.23
$147.50
$56.50
$72,057.33

$859,612.17
$764,915.84
$94,696.33

$396,605.30
$.00
$300.00
$258,995.04
$3.00

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS

FISCAL 1987
* curT *
PER MBF VOLUME
$.00 0
$.00 0
0
0
0
$10.48 2,734.67
$3.93 5,276.32
$11.85 12,657.64
$9.00 .00
$1.77 241.40
$180.33 6.71
$4.67 1.25
$7.75 28.61
$100.00 .60
$.00 262.51
$2.50 8.75
$3.00 . .00
$6.22 11,204.69
$7.60 6.25
$10.00 1.0¢
$4.26 31,463.94
$5.38 ‘ 13.95
$25.79 81.21
. $55.00 3.30
$166.70 1,353.89
$8.94 14.00
$.54 250,12
$5.21 5,488.70
$11.51 71,099.51
$13.91 60,084.37
$4.81 11,015.14
$2.44 164,712
$.00 0
$1.00 300
$3.45 81,797
$3.00 1



DATE: 02721789
TIME: 09:19:20

DATA
CLASS

4

015
017
019
021
022
025
070
081
090
093
098
100
108
17

19

122
150
170
204
- 205
263

4

001
204

16

4

001
002
004
005
007

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

SPECIES *
CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  (CONTINUED)
FIR, WHITE 15,079
FIR, GRAND 1,157
FIR, SUBALPINE 19,232
FIR,SHASTA RED 2,023
FIR,NOBLE 597
FIR, TRUE 71,756
LARCH 178
CEDAR, INCENSE 179
SPRUCE(RD, W, B) 1,064
SPRUCE, ENGEL. 5,667
SPRUCE, SITKA 50
PINE 1,248
PINE, LODGEPOL 31,280
PINE, SUGAR 1,929
PINE, W-WHITE 100
PINE, PONDROSA 10,800
PINE, POND/JEFF 600
PINE, SOUTHERN 65
FIR-DOUGCE R6) 13,266
FIR-DOUG(W R6) 6,524
HEMLOCK, WEST 175
15N CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL 420,798
(SOFTWOOD) 420,497
CHARDWOOD ) 301
NAVAL STORES
SOFTWOOD OTHER .00
FIR-DOUG(CE R6) .00
NAVAL STORES SUB-TOTAL .00
(SOFTWOOD) .00
CHARDWOOD ) .00
17N MISC. NOT CONVERT
SOFTWOOD OTHER 0
SOFTWOOD CULL 0
HARDWOOD OTHER 0
CEDAR 0
COMB SOFT OPTN 0
COMB HARD OPTN 0

008

SOLD
VALUE

$25,799.73

$1,185.00

$97,377.85
$602.00
$1,232.00
$234,211.87
$356.00
$609.45
$7,117.00
$20,268.95
$40.00
$1,899.00
$115,062.92
$1,251.40
$500.00
$41,129.50
$300.00
$65.00
$35,572.61
$10,009.98
$336.50

$1,250,830.10
$1,250,527.10
$303.00

$1,863.50
$.00

$1,863.50
$1,863.50
$.00

$380,039.02
$20.00
$1,139.30
$272.50
$74,443.04
$267.60

SERVICE-WIDE

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987
* cuT *
PER MBF VOLUME

$1.71 15,177
$1.02 1,187
$5.06 19,948
$.30 23
$2.06 897
$3.26 86,864
$2.00 178
$3.40 0
$6.69 1,065
$3.58 5,855
$.80 50
$1.52 1,647
$3.68 30,767
$.65 20
$5.00 100
$3.81 10,838
$.50 600
$1.00 5
$2.68 12,975
$1.53 6,381
$1.92 150
$2.97 441,397
$2.97 441,096
$1.01 301
$.00 .00
$.00 .00
.00

.00

.00

$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0
$.00 0



DATE:
TIME:

DATA
CLASS

4

015
017
019
021
022
025
041
042
070
081
090
093
098
108
"7
119
122
150
170
185
204
205
242
261
263
264
310
318
350
740
800

02721789
09:19:20

SPECIES

CODE

DESCRIPTION

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

VOLUME

17 MISC. NOT CONVERT (CONTINUED)

FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
FIR, SUBALPINE
FIR,SHASTA RED
FIR,NOBLE

FIR, TRUE
CEDAR, PRT-ORFD
CEDAR, ALASKA
LARCH

CEDAR, INCENSE
SPRUCE(RD,W,B)
SPRUCE, ENGEL.
SPRUCE, SITKA
PINE, LODGEPOL
PINE, SUGAR
PINE, W-WHITE
PINE, PONDROSA
PINE,POND/JEFF
PINE, SOUTHERN
SOFTWOOD , OTHER
FIR-DOUG(E R6)
FIR-DOUG(W R6)
REDCEDAR, WEST
HEMLOCK, EAST
HEMLOCK, WEST
HEMLOCK, MOUNT
MAPLE

MAPLE, SUGAR
ALDER

ASPEN

0AK

17N MISC. NOT CONVERT

001
002
004
015
017
025

18

CULL LOGS

SOFTWOOD OTHER
SOFTWOOD CULL
HARDWOOD OTHER
FIR, WHITE
FIR, GRAND
FIR, TRUE

SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
CHARDWOOD)

CcCOO

451,694.69
18,457.88
12,144.91

1,709.00
.00
218.00

COODODOLOCLDOOLOLOLOOOOLLOOODOLOLOODOOOOO

soLD
VALUE

$302.00
$64.00
$6,092.03
$95.00
$42,196.00
$9,311.44
$850.00
$.00
$20.00
$437.00
$716.00
$6,586.65
$100.00
$12,505.38
$341.00
$1,178.00
$33,814.25
$71.35
$1,260.00
$.00
$6,424.20

$1,965.70

$365.00
$384.00
$901.25
$285.00
$410.00
$2,151.15
$20.00
$28,829.22
$132.00

$613,989.08
$581,039.81
$32,949.27

$7,140,270.82
$81,548.32
$201,131.67
$1,240.00
$.00

$729.45

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987

*
PER MBF

K ® x % & 4 % 8 F 5 ¥ % e &

® ® s & 8 B B % B P

ammmmwwwmmmmwwm’»mmamwmwmwaammmm
OO0 OOOOOOOOOOQOODOOUOOLODOO0DOOOOCO
OO0 LOOOULOoOCOoOLOOODOOOLLOLODOLOLLOODO

$15.81
$4.42
$16.56
$.73
$.00
$3.35

curT *
VOLUME

COOQOOOLUOLMOUOOOODOOUOUOODODOLOOOODOLUOOLOOO

Qoo

534,604.80
72,554.86
10,30.77

668.99
609.02
468.00



DATE: 02/21/89
TIME: 09:19:20

DATA
CLASS

4

041
081
108
117
119
122
150
204
205
242
263
350

18

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA SYSTEM AS EDITEDBY REGION/FORESTS.

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4X DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

SPECIES *
CODE DESCRIPTION VOLUME

18  CULL LOGS (CONTINUED)
CEDAR, PRT-ORFD 4.00
CEDAR, INCENSE 712.30
PINE, LODGEPOL 38,616.97
PINE, SUGAR 38.92
PINE, W-WHITE 43.00
PINE, PONDROSA 5,466.60
PINE,POND/JEFF 183.75
FIR-DOUG(E R6) 130.00
FIR-DOUG(W R6) 1,503.01
REDCEDAR, WEST 40.00
HEMLOCK, WEST 5.00
ALDER 40.00
CULL LOGS SUB-TOTAL 531,008.03
(SOFTWOOD) 518,823.12
CHARDWOOD) 12,184.91

11,318,987.38
10,463,771.14
855,216.24

.00
.00

.00
.00

PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

sOLD
VALUE

$203.72
$5,345.75
$240,479.01
$279.64
$275.00
$7,580.80
$1,142.64
$133.00
$6,531.57
$1,539.91
$35.00
$200.00
$7,688,666.30
$7,487,334.63
$201,331.67

$1,100,727,879.83
$1,072,325,128.24
$28,402,751.59

SERVICE-WIDE
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 1987

*
PER MBF

CUT *
VOLUME

4.00
490.99
42,409.22
54.92
143.00
3,697.99
197.25
30.00
1,090.01
47.00

5.00

40.00
667,416.82
657,075.05
10,341.77

12,712,102.58
11,780,868.09
931,234.49

SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.
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